o WNOFFICIAL COPY

PIRET AMENDUENT .TO LOAN DOCUMENIZ

This First Amendment to Loan Documents ("Filrst Amendment'),
ie made thie 20Lh day of Qgtober , 1994, by _The Lunvirons Group,.
log. ., an Illinois Corporation ("Maker"),; AND FIRST EAGLE

NATIONAL BANK, a national banking asmociation ("Lender"),

A. On _Septembey 30, 1994 , Lender made a land

acquisition/zonstruction ican (the "Loan") to Maker in the amount

of Four hundrea Fifty thowsand one hundred f£iftv-five and 00/100

Dellars ($_450.155:90. ). The Loan was evidenced by the

note ("Note") of Maker, dated September 30, 1934, in the

principal amount of Foux hundred fifty thousand one hundred
fifry-five and Q0/100 Dollare {$450,155,00 ).

B. The Note was secured by 2 mortgage ("Mortgage"), dated _

9/30/94 , and recorded as Documant No. 94855950 which was

executed by _Maker_ in favor of Lender, iand which created a first
l0ien on the property ("Property") located 2t 2718-20 N.
Magnelia, Chicago, Illincis, which is legally cdescribed on
Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made apart hereof.

C. The Note was further secured by the Guaranty ai Payment

("Guaranty"), of Kenneth F. Brinkman ("Guarantor'), dated
 IRPT-01 BECORDINC 0
) 1 761 11/04/9% 111041060
2/30/94. L 42026 2 BK #-P4-041%44

D. Maker wishes to {i) extend the Matdritycqggtcegmgsrty %%QQRDER

Note to _June 30, 1995 . Lender has agreed to extend the

Maturity Date, subject to the following covenants, agreements,

representations and warranties.

¥
919833

forms\lst-amend




UNOFFICIAL COPY

L g YIT YD




TR

. UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOW THEREFORE, for and in consideratiocn of the covenantws,

agreements, representations and warranties set forth herein, the
parties hereto agree as follows:

1. Recitalg. The recitals set forth above shall be
incorporated herein, as if set forth in thelr en.irety.

2 Maturity Date. The Maturity Date of the Loan shall be

extended to June 30, 1995,

3. Medification of Documents. The Note, Mortgage,

Guaranty and othez Loan Documents shall be deemed to be modified

to reflect the modificzations and amendments set forth in

paragraphs 2.
5. Guarantors Not Reieized. Guarantors acknowledge and

consent to the foregoing amendments, and agree that the Guaranty

will be amended to reflect the extended Maturity Date of June 30,

1995.

6. Restatement of Representations. The undersigned

hereby restate and reaffirm each and every representation,
warranty, covenant and agreement made by them in th» Note,
Mortgage, Guaranty and other Loan Documents.

7. Dafined Terms. All capitalized terms which are 1ot
defined herein shall have the definitions ascribed to them in the
Note, Mortgage, Guaranty and other Loan documents.

8. Documents Unmodified. Except as modified hereby, the
Note, Mortgage, Guaranty and other Loan Documents shall remain
unmodified and in full force and effect.

9&9:\1'5”"6

forme\lst-amend 2




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOP, this First Amendment was executed hy the

undersigned as of the date and year first set forth above,

MAKER:

Presiduant
MORTGAGOR s
The, Environg Group, Inc,
/; [
A7

This instrument prepared by and
after recording should be returned to:

ROSE WAGEMAN
FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK

1350 W. LAKE STREET
ROSELLE, IL 60172

formg\1lgt-amend 3




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88

COUNTY OF DUPNQE )
<\ .cl

1, the undersigned, a Notary Publie in and for maild County in the f#tate

aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Kenneth F. Drinkman ., President of The Environs
Group, Inc, an lllinois Corporation appeared before me this day and acknowledgsd that he

pigned, sealed and delivered said instrument as hias free and voluntary act, for the
uses and purpcoses thersin set forth.

iven under my hand and Official Seal this ¢4 Q: day of

§  ‘OFFICIAL SEAL’
| VICTORIA LONGOBARDI
STATE OF Tluiors | t  Noly Pubitc, Btate of [iinoie
) 58 1% My Commission Expires 3/9/38

COUNTY OF Bﬂ?ﬁ@ﬂ }
Coobm

T, the undergigned, a Notary rublic in and for maid County in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that. _Kenneth F, Brinkman ., personally known Lo me to be
the same person whose name is subscii}ed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged thznt he signed, séaled and delivered said
instrument as his free and voluntary act,-for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

lven under my hand and Official Geal thia rﬁsﬁ: day of

O ety (:)19 04

ol Y GCIAL SEAL
$ VICTORIA LCNGOBARD!
. Hiotary Pubic, 817 of [linois

? wy Commiseir €58 3798}

Notary Publi

iy

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF BUBAGE )

bl
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in che Sate aforesaid,

DO BEREBY CERTIFY that Rose Wageman r Vice Pregident of FIRST RMMLI NATIONAL
BANK, a naticnal banking association, appeared before me this day in perasn-and
acknowledged that she gigned, sealed and delivered said instrument as her free and

voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein ser forth,

Given under my hand and Official Seal this éﬁ(ﬁ*"day of

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
VICTORIA LONGOBARDI
Nolary Pubiic, State of Hinoia
$ My Commission Expires 3/2/98 .
B0
a»>

forms\lat-amend 4




W

UNOFFICIAL COPY o

H
‘ .
B
v .
. '
i
L A S PR s
hy
. * Ey
j 1 1 -‘
1 . ! ‘
. }
i .
v vt
s 3
'ER Y ‘\.ru‘ P IR R LE e e P ot
PR
A




: UNOFFICIAL COPY

Bxhibit *A*

i

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 10 and 11 in Wisner and others subdivision of the southeast 1/4 and
the South 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Block 7 in the subdivision of Block
44 in Sheffield's addition to Chicago, in Section 29, Townshlp 40 North,
Range 14, East of the Third Principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Pin #14-29-305-027.

.*'.-9515&'6

forms\1st-amend 5




UNOFFICIAL COPY

;Jf Fd]/e /94/1 f/ﬂw

e Wet ke 57 G\‘W
fonsice Pk %,




